CrystaLatchTM Bi-directional
1x4 Solid State Fiberoptic Switch
Features
 •  Solid-State High Speed
 •  Non-Mechanical
 •  Ultra-High Reliability
 •  Fail-Safe Latching
 •  Low Insertion Loss

Input → Output 4 - +    +  - + - - +
Mechanical Footprint Dimensions (mm)
Ordering Information
*Over this value will damage the device.
Driving kit with USB and TTL interfaces and WindowsTM GUI is available. We also offer RS232 interface as an
option – please contact Agiltron sales.
The switch is actuated by applying a voltage pulse.  Applying one polarity pulse, one light path will be
connected and latched to the position.  Applying a reversed polarity pulse, another light path will be
connected and latched to the position after pulse removed.
“+”:  2.5~3.0V Pulse;  “-”:  Ground.
  CLBD-
 Type Wavelength  Switch Package  Fiber Type  Fiber Length Connector
  1310=3
1550=5
Special=0
Dual Stage=2
Special=0
Special=0 SMF-28=1
Special=0
Bare fiber=1
900µm loose tube=3
Special=0
0.25m=1
0.5m=2
1.0m=3
Special=0
None=1
FC/PC=2
FC/APC=3
SC/PC=4
SC/APC=5
ST/PC=6
LC=7
Duplex LC=8
Special=0
1  4 2